
WOMEN'S DIVISION 123.0
RESULTS

Women's Division 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 115.0 10

2 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.8 110.0 8

3 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 105.0 6

4 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 122.4 105.0 4

5 Tristin Combs Maize High 119.0 95.0 2

6 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 95.0 1

7 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 122.0 95.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.0 85.0 0

9 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.0 80.0 0

10 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 80.0 0

11 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 115.0 0 0

12 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 0 0

13 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 0 0

14 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 0 0

15 Kaitlyn Hennessee Cunningham High School 122.0 0 0

Women's Division 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 205.0 10

2 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 200.0 8

3 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 195.0 6

4 Tristin Combs Maize High 119.0 185.0 4

5 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 122.0 185.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 165.0 1

7 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.8 165.0 0

8 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 122.4 155.0 0

9 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.0 150.0 0

10 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 145.0 0

11 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.0 130.0 0

12 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 115.0 0 0

13 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 0 0

14 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 0 0

15 Kaitlyn Hennessee Cunningham High School 122.0 0 0

Women's Division 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 145.0 10

2 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 122.0 145.0 8

3 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 125.0 6

4 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 120.0 4

5 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 122.4 120.0 2

6 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 115.0 1

7 Tristin Combs Maize High 119.0 105.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.0 100.0 0

9 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 95.0 0

10 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.0 85.0 0

11 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.8 80.0 0

12 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 115.0 0 0

13 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 0 0

14 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 0 0

15 Kaitlyn Hennessee Cunningham High School 122.0 0 0



Women's Division 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 440.0 10

2 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 435.0 8

3 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 430.0 6

4 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 122.0 425.0 4

5 Tristin Combs Maize High 119.0 385.0 2

6 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 122.4 380.0 1

7 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.8 355.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.0 335.0 0

9 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 320.0 0

10 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.0 295.0 0

11 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 280.0 0

12 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 115.0 0 0

13 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 0 0

14 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 0 0

15 Kaitlyn Hennessee Cunningham High School 122.0 0 0


